
SUBJECT : ( SNSH ) SANSKRIT 

ROLL NO. I 

RAB/NAS/ 

z*#+#* #* #+ #t#*g+ F+ f**t #t #+#* #*#* #* #* #*#*+#**#+#*#*+#+#+#+*+#+#+#+#+ #* #+#+*#+ #+*#+#**#*+ #+#+#*#+#+#+#**+#+#+#+#+g+g+g+#+B+#+ #+#+s+*+#+ 2+#+H+p+4 

200247 
200254 
2002S5 
200257 
20026 1 
200262 

200265 

SGPA(VI) CGPAI-VI) I 

Et#t #*#+ #+#+#+#+ #+#+#+ #+*#***#**+#+#*+#+#+#+*+#+ #+#+#+#+ #+#+#+#+#+***+ #+*+#+*#+#*#*#+#+#+#+#+#+#+*+*+#+#+4+#+# 

200266 
200268 
200270 

6. 125 

6. 000 

-4. 500 

6.625 

4. 750 
5.875 

8.000 
5.500 

RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY 
B,A. 6th SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2023 

( FACULTY OF ARTS ) 

6. 257 

7.203 
6.939 

RESULT 

SNC 

B++ 

SUPP 
SUPP 

SNC 

SNC 
SNC 
A 

B++ 
SNC 

SUPPLEMENTARY IN COURSE(S) 

(CBCS) 

CC 6. l CC 6.2 
CC 6. 2 

PROVISIONAL LIST 
Post Pub1 i cat. ion Review) 

Arnab Bandyopadhyay 
Joint Re�istrar (Exam) 

Rabindsa Bharati University 

PAGE :1 

+#+#+#+* 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

